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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

CrM [BA] 31-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 40-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-
Narcotics)

CrM [BA] 41-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-
Narcotics)

CrM [BA] 42-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-
Narcotics)

CrM [BA] 44-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-
Narcotics)

The State etc

State etc

State etc

State etc

The State etc

Court No: 1

Wasimullah

Tabish

Israr

Adil Khan

Muhammad Israr

Kamran Khan Marwat 

M.Riaz Khan Marwat

M.Riaz Khan Marwat

M.Riaz Khan

Faridullah Shah

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(30205)

(30233)

(30234)

(30235)

(30237)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

6.

7.

CrM [BA] 46-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-
Narcotics)

CrM [BA] 56-
B/2024(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

State etc

State etc

Court No: 1

Rafiullah

Muhammad Tanveer

Irfanullah Khan Marwat

Fidaullah Khattak

H.Umer Daraz Khan

V/s

V/s

(30239)

(30263)


